2010 San Diego City College Invitational
Saturday September 18,2010

Rohr Park
ATHLETE TIME
SERGIO GONZALEZ M23 32:17
FERNANDO BLANCO M31 32:34
STEVE ALBANESE M25 32:45
MARCO VENANCIO M25 32:49
DAVID EDWARDS M23 32:51
DAVID EASA M35 33:22
SEAN BIRREN M35 33:23
DANIEL FARMER M24 33:36
CHARLIE GAMBLE M22 33:49
CHRIS HUPFIELD M41 33:51
DEREK BRADLEY M30 33:59
DAVID KLOZ M35 34:03
MIKE HANSEN M43 34:20
BRIAN CULLEY M39 34:53
JAMES TOWLE M42 34:55
DUSTIN WHITSON M27 34:59
TOM BACHE M38 35:42
KEVIN BOWES M33 35:52
VICTOR BEDA M25 36:21
SAULO RIVERA M32 36:22
NOAH PATTERSON M37 36:25
JOEY BONFIGLIO F34 36:40
JIM WALSH M49 36:53
MATT SHEREMETA M43 36:56
KENNETH NWADIKE JR M28 36:56
GREG WILSON M58 37:20
NINA MILLER F25 37:26
KIM MUELLER F34 37:41
GERARD RESKI M46 38:03
SAM CORBETT M37 38:10
THOMAS HARTMANN M50 38:11
DAVID BOOS M50 38:16
VICTOR ALCARAZ M25 38:30
LUC TEYTON M53 38:32
CHRISTIAN VAN BLOMMESTEIN M29 38:34
JESSICA BROTHERS F29 38:36
JOSE RIVERA M38 38:44
GREG WAGNER M54 38:58
DANIEL GELSZLER M35 39:07
STEVE LORD M51 39:17
KEVIN RINE M44 39:25
KATHY KASISCHKE F34 39:39
DARCIE MONTGOMERY F41 39:45
GREG HOULGATE M42 39:50
ERIC CLIFTON M52 40:13
KRISTEN FARMER F41 40:20
CANDY FINK F42 40:27
ANDREA SCHOFIELD F26 40:28
KINDRA GLAVIN F30 40:30

JENNIFER UWINS F36 40:35



DARCY BUSHNELL
BECKI McCLINTOCK
ALISA RODGERS
MORGAN SJOGREN
ANDY THACHER

SUZI MORRIS

GINA MERCHANT
CLARIS FERNANDEZ
KRISTIN SCHLEICHER
JAN KAFKA

DEAN ANDREUZZ|
MARIA ISABEL PEREZ
RANDY FAIN

JOSE ACOSTA

LUCIA MUNTEAN
RON ENOS
ROSEANN PARRY
SINEAD THORNTON
NORBERTO AVILA
ZORICA RAHOVIC
RENN PLSEK

LINDA FRADKIN
KAREN WHEATON
MARCELLA TERAN
RANDY STOPPELMOOR

PATTI STEWART-GARBRECHT

LIANE GURFIELD
MARK BEAUMONT
ALEX TAMAYO
LINDA POWERS
TOM BERGE
NARA KAYNE
MOLLY McCORKLE
PETER STERN
RICHARD GAUNTNER
ROBB LATIMER
MEGHAN MORRIS
PAUL BAUMHOEFNER
LESLIE MYERS
WANDA TORO
JULIE WOODS
ROBIN PAINE

TED KUKLA

CODY SHERRILL
SHELI LACHEL
MARY RYZNER
HAL GOFORTH
CHRIS MALCOLM
JANET CHENIER
KAREN FAWCETT
RACHEL SMITHEY
JAVIER RIOS
ROSE VAN DUZER
DEBBIE SHEA
HEATHER DOYLE
VIRGINIA LOPEZ
MARTHA WALKER

F35
F30
F37
F23
M47
F53
F28
F33
F26
M63
M36
F29
M54
M41
F30
M65
F44
F45
M52
F38
F40
F46
F42
F55
M51
F48
F40
M39
M44
F52
M47
F33
F30
M65
M69
M58
F29
M58
F43
F48
F32
F60
M52
M29
F46
F56
M65
M52
F56
F37
F47
M49
F52
F56
F23
F70
F74

40:41
41:00
41:03
41:05
41:06
41:08
41:18
41:22
41:52
41:59
42:02
42:15
42:45
42:50
42:52
42:55
42:58
43:09
43:24
43:31
43:46
43:48
43:54
43:56
44:03
44:11
44:19
44:28
44:37
44:51
44:51
45:00
45:03
45:20
45:23
45:26
45:29
45:32
45:34
45:35
45:39
47:06
47:10
47:24
47:25
47:46
48:13
45:26
49:06
49:29
49:43
50:18
50:37
50:55
54.07
67:09
69:10



